
T R A F F I C  C O U N T S
NE Century Blvd – 12,601 ADT (’22)
NE Evergreen Pkwy – 16,180 ADT (’22)

L O C A T I O N
2500 NE Century Blvd, #300 
Hillsboro, OR

A V A I L A B L E  S P A C E
6,752 SF (Sublease opportunity  
through 11/30/2025)

L E A S E  R A T E
$19.00/SF/YR, NNN

H I G H L I G H T S
 ● Former DaVita Dialysis 
Center.

 ● Convenient access to 
Hwy 26.

 ● Nearby businesses 
include Fred Meyer, New 
Seasons, Tanasbourne 
Town Center and many 
more.

 ● Space features 
reception area, offices, 
lab areas, conference 
rooms, restrooms, and 
warehouse area with a 
loading dock.

 ● Abundant parking.
 ● Available now!

Sam LeFeber
503.866.1956 | sam@cra-nw.com

COMMERCIAL 
REALTY ADVISORS
NORTHWEST LLC

CRA COMMERCIAL 
REALTY ADVISORS
NORTHWEST LLC

CRA 503.274.0211
www.cra-nw.com

  I N D U S T R I A L / O F F I C E  F L E X  S P A C E  F O R  S U B L E A S E  

TECHPOINTE COMMONS
HILLSBORO, OREGON



I N T E R I O R  I M A G E S

techpointe commons
2500 NE century blvd

H I L L S B O R O ,  O R



TANASBOURNETANASBOURNE
TOWN CENTERTOWN CENTER

MAX LIGHT RAIL

MAX LIGHT RAIL

MAX LIGHT RAIL

MAX LIGHT RAIL

SUNSET ESPLANADE SUNSET ESPLANADE 
SHOPPING CENTERSHOPPING CENTER

ALOHA CAMPUSALOHA CAMPUS

1000 Employees1000 Employees

1,000 Employees1,000 Employees 7,600 Seats7,600 Seats

7,043 Employees7,043 Employees
RONLER ACRESRONLER ACRES

1,612 Employees1,612 Employees
HAWTHORN FARMHAWTHORN FARM

1,275 Employees1,275 Employees

STREETS OF STREETS OF 
TANASBOURNETANASBOURNE

ORENCO STATIONORENCO STATION
TOWN CENTERTOWN CENTER

6,019 Employees6,019 Employees
JONES FARMJONES FARM

HillsboroHillsboro
AirportAirport

TUALITY TUALITY 
HOSPITALHOSPITAL
167 BEDS167 BEDS
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CROSSROADS AT CROSSROADS AT 
ORENCO STATIONORENCO STATION

INTELINTEL
7,000+ EMPLOYEES7,000+ EMPLOYEES

FIVE OAKSFIVE OAKS
MIDDLE SCHOOLMIDDLE SCHOOL
1,045 STUDENTS1,045 STUDENTS

MCKINLEYMCKINLEY
ELEMENTARY ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOLSCHOOL

WESTVIEWWESTVIEW
 HIGH SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL

2,473 STUDENTS2,473 STUDENTS

EVERGREEN EVERGREEN 
CORPORATE CORPORATE 

CENTERCENTER

AMBERGLENAMBERGLEN
CORPORATECORPORATE

CENTERCENTER

TANASBOURNE TANASBOURNE 
COMMERCECOMMERCE

CENTERCENTER

SUNTECHSUNTECH
CORPORATE CORPORATE 

PARKPARK

TANASBOURNE TANASBOURNE 
CORPORATECORPORATE

PARKPARK

VENTURE VENTURE 
COMMERCECOMMERCE

CENTERCENTER

450 EMPLOYEES450 EMPLOYEES

HEALTH & HEALTH & 
SCIENCE SCIENCE 
SCHOOLSCHOOL

EVERGREEN EVERGREEN 
BUSINESSBUSINESS

PARKPARK

NW
 173rd Ave

NW
 173rd Ave

STREETS OF STREETS OF 
TANASBOURNETANASBOURNE

126 BEDS

WHQ
AMBERGLEN
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CRA

39.0
Median Age

D E M O G R A P H I C  S U M M A R Y

1 MILE RADIUS

Source: Regis – SitesUSA (2023) 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

Estimated Population 2022 3,139 98,762 238,819

Estimated Population 2027 3,230 104,163 249,920

Estimated Households 2022 1,742 39,584 89,167

Average HH Income $117,890 $112,651 $110,884

Median Home Value $483,053 $476,962 $504,315

Daytime Demographics 16+ 9,356 63,636 139,412

techpointe commons
2500 NE century blvd

H I L L S B O R O ,  O R



Summary Profile
2010-2020 Census, 2022 Estimates with 2027 Projections
Calculated using Weighted Block Centroid from Block Groups

Lat/Lon: 45.5458/-122.9089

Techpointe Commons 1 mi 
radius

3 mi 
radius

5 mi 
radiusHillsboro, OR 97124

Population

2022 Estimated Population 0 T 3,139 98,762 238,819

2027 Projected Population 0 T 3,230 104,163 249,920

2020 Census Population 0 T 3,239 97,471 236,240

2010 Census Population 0 T 2,592 83,772 202,398

Projected Annual Growth 2022 to 2027 - 0.6% 1.1% 0.9%

Historical Annual Growth 2010 to 2022 - 1.8% 1.5% 1.5%

2022 Median Age 39.0 34.6 35.2

Households

2022 Estimated Households 0 T 1,742 39,584 89,167

2027 Projected Households 0 T 1,871 43,740 97,808

2020 Census Households 0 T 1,792 38,822 87,602

2010 Census Households 0 T 1,390 32,413 74,062

Projected Annual Growth 2022 to 2027 - 1.5% 2.1% 1.9%

Historical Annual Growth 2010 to 2022 - 2.1% 1.8% 1.7%

Race and Ethnicity

2022 Estimated White - 61.2% 61.6% 59.7%

2022 Estimated Black or African American - 3.7% 3.6% 3.5%

2022 Estimated Asian or Pacific Islander - 24.5% 17.6% 18.1%

2022 Estimated American Indian or Native Alaskan - 0.3% 0.7% 0.9%

2022 Estimated Other Races - 10.3% 16.4% 17.9%

2022 Estimated Hispanic - 10.1% 16.7% 18.8%

Income

2022 Estimated Average Household Income $0 T $117,890 $112,651 $110,884

2022 Estimated Median Household Income $0 T $121,513 $98,903 $99,659

2022 Estimated Per Capita Income $0 T $65,440 $45,177 $41,502

Education (Age 25+)

2022 Estimated Elementary (Grade Level 0 to 8) - 0.8% 3.0% 4.0%

2022 Estimated Some High School (Grade Level 9 to 11) - 0.4% 2.9% 3.2%

2022 Estimated High School Graduate - 8.3% 16.7% 17.0%

2022 Estimated Some College - 20.2% 18.9% 18.9%

2022 Estimated Associates Degree Only - 5.2% 9.3% 9.3%

2022 Estimated Bachelors Degree Only - 23.1% 27.3% 27.3%

2022 Estimated Graduate Degree - 41.9% 21.9% 20.3%

Business

2022 Estimated Total Businesses 0 T 471 3,601 8,440

2022 Estimated Total Employees 0 T 8,626 39,434 77,345

2022 Estimated Employee Population per Business - 18.3 11.0 9.2

2022 Estimated Residential Population per Business - 6.7 27.4 28.3

©2023, Sites USA, Chandler, Arizona, 480-491-1112   Demographic Source: Applied Geographic Solutions 11/2022, TIGER Geography - RS1

This report was produced using data from private and government sources deemed to be reliable. The information herein is provided without representation or warranty. page 1 of 1
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SAM LEFEBER  503.866.1956 | sam@cra-nw.com

F o r  m o r e  i n f o r m a t i o n ,  p l e a s e  c o n t a c t :
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REALTY ADVISORS
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CRA
Licensed brokers in Oregon & Washington
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CRA

The information herein has been obtained from sources we deem reliable. We do not, however, guarantee its accuracy. 
All information should be verified prior to purchase/leasing. View the Real Estate Agency Pamphlet by visiting our website, 

www.cra-nw.com/home/agency-disclosure.html. CRA PRINTS WITH 30% POST-CONSUMER, RECYCLED-CONTENT MATERIAL.

K N O W L E D G E R E L A T I O N S H I P S E X P E R I E N C E

15350 SW Sequoia Parkway, Suite 198  •  Portland, Oregon 97224
www.cra-nw.com             503.274.0211


